09
/0
7
Incremental rotary encoders E400/E401 (flange diameter 58 mm) and E470/E471 (flange diameter 72 mm)
can be coupled directly to any motor shaft by means of a joint. Available with or without zero pulse.
Their construction technology employs a compact and innovating electronic circuitry granting the best perfor-
mance at a contained price level.
Encoder rotativi incrementali con giunto per montaggio diretto sull’albero di un motore. Disponibili con o

musone maschio
tipo E400 / E401
COME ORDINARE / ORDERING INFORMATION
COLLEGAMENTI - CONNECTIONS
Out 1 A C Bianco / White
Out 2 B E Verde / Green
Out Z C D Marrone / Brown
+ Vdc D F Rosso / Red
0V F A Blu / Blue
Non collegato / Non connected E B
Non collegato / Non connected G G
Massa / Earth Schermo / Shield
7- Pin Connector Cable colours
SCHEMA 1    SCHEMA 2
SCHEME 1     SCHEME 2
SEGNALI / SIGNALS Connettore 7 poli Colori cavo
7- Pin Connector Cable colours
• Open collector  -  pull-up resistor  -  push-pull••
Out 1 A A Bianco / White
Out 2 B B Verde / Green
Out Z C Grigio / Grey
+ Vdc D D Rosso / Red
+ Vdc E Rosso / Red
0V F F Blu / Blue
Out 1 C G Marrone / Brown
Out 2 E H Giallo / Yellow
Out Z I Rosa / Pink
Non collegato / Non connected G J
Massa / Earth Schermo / Shield
SEGNALI / SIGNALS Connettore / Connector Colori cavo
7 poli / 7 pin 10 poli / 10 pin Cable colours
SCHEMA 3 SCHEMA 4
SCHEME 3 SCHEME 4
senza impulso di zero con impulso di zero
without zero pulse with zero pulse
SEGNALI / SIGNALS Connettore / Connector Colori cavo
7 poli / 7 pin 10 poli / 10 pin Cable colours
• Line driver••
ELAP S.P.A. I-20094 CORSICO (MI) ITALIA - VIA VITTORIO VENETO 4 - TEL. (++39) 02 4519561 R.A.